Anatomical Pathology
Shandon TissueWave™ Microwave Processor
Product Features
• Ventilation system to remove
dangerous and toxic fumes
• Programmable, 40 'Preset' functions
• Vacuum chamber for rapid fixation
and paraffin infiltration

Weight kg (lbs) 77(169.4)
Power Requirements 230V system - 10 amp service minimum (15 amp recommended)
Ordering Information
Cat No. Included with Product*
B35200002 Shandon TissueWave (110-120V, 60Hz)
B35200001 Shandon TissueWave (220-240V, 50/60Hz)
B35200039 Air Agitator Tubing
A78410025 Excelsior Organised Baskets - 2 supplied as standard with instrument
B352400005 Air Adjustment Screw
B352400014 Fuse, 15A
B352400013 AC Input Fuse Holder
B352400015 Interior Lamp
B1002517 Microwavable Specimen Containers
B35210021 Operator's Guide
B35240003 Temperature Probe
Accessories
Cat No. Description Qty
A78410025 Excelsior Organised Baskets - 2 supplied as standard with instument 6
194 Microwavable Plastic Coplin Staining Jar